Прайс-лист
Валюта ціни: EUR
Дата формування: 22.06.2022
Артикул Товар
Рекомендована
(EUR)
FK0110304W02                FK0 11 300/ 400 298W 60,77
FK0110305W02                FK0 11 300/ 500 373W 64,83
FK0110306W02                FK0 11 300/ 600 447W 70,9
FK0110307W02                FK0 11 300/ 700 522W 77
FK0110308W02                FK0 11 300/ 800 596W 85,08
FK0110309W02                FK0 11 300/ 900 671W 93,2
FK0110310W02                FK0 11 300/1000 745W 99,27
FK0110311W02                FK0 11 300/1100 820W 109,39
FK0110312W02                FK0 11 300/1200 894W 115,47
FK0110313W02                FK0 11 300/1300 985W 122,56
FK0110314W02                FK0 11 300/1400 1043W 129,64
FK0110316W02                FK0 11 300/1600 1192W 147,87
FK0110318W02                FK0 11 300/1800 1341W 170,15
FK0110320W02                FK0 11 300/2000 1490W 184,36
FK0110323W02                FK0 11 300/2300 1714W 224,87
FK0110326W02                FK0 11 300/2600 1937W 251,18
FK0110330W02                FK0 11 300/3000 2235W 285,63
FK0110404W02                FK0 11 400/ 400 379W 68,88
FK0110405W02                FK0 11 400/ 500 474W 74,94
FK0110406W02                FK0 11 400/ 600 568W 85,08
FK0110407W02                FK0 11 400/ 700 663W 93,2
FK0110408W02                FK0 11 400/ 800 758W 99,27
FK0110409W02                FK0 11 400/ 900 852W 111,41
FK0110410W02                FK0 11 400/1000 947W 117,5
FK0110411W02                FK0 11 400/1100 1042W 127,61
FK0110412W02                FK0 11 400/1200 1136W 133,7
FK0110413W02                FK0 11 400/1300 1253W 144,83
FK0110414W02                FK0 11 400/1400 1326W 155,97
FK0110416W02                FK0 11 400/1600 1515W 174,23
FK0110418W02                FK0 11 400/1800 1705W 196,48
FK0110420W02                FK0 11 400/2000 1894W 212,7
FK0110423W02                FK0 11 400/2300 2178W 255,23
FK0110426W02                FK0 11 400/2600 2462W 283,58
FK0110430W02                FK0 11 400/3000 2841W 322,1
FK0110504W02                FK0 11 500/ 400 459W 74,94
FK0110505W02                FK0 11 500/ 500 574W 85,08
FK0110506W02                FK0 11 500/ 600 688W 93,2
FK0110507W02                FK0 11 500/ 700 803W 101,28
FK0110508W02                FK0 11 500/ 800 918W 111,41
FK0110509W02                FK0 11 500/ 900 1032W 119,51
FK0110510W02                FK0 11 500/1000 1147W 129,64
FK0110511W02                FK0 11 500/1100 1262W 139,78
FK0110512W02                FK0 11 500/1200 1376W 145,84
FK0110513W02                FK0 11 500/1300 1513W 156,99
FK0110514W02                FK0 11 500/1400 1606W 168,13
FK0110516W02                FK0 11 500/1600 1835W 184,36
FK0110518W02                FK0 11 500/1800 2065W 210,66
FK0110520W02                FK0 11 500/2000 2294W 232,96
FK0110523W02                FK0 11 500/2300 2638W 289,67
FK0110526W02                FK0 11 500/2600 2982W 330,2
FK0110530W02                FK0 11 500/3000 3441W 368,68
FK0110604W02                FK0 11 600/ 400 538W 77
FK0110605W02                FK0 11 600/ 500 673W 87,1
FK0110606W02                FK0 11 600/ 600 808W 95,2
FK0110607W02                FK0 11 600/ 700 942W 109,39
FK0110608W02                FK0 11 600/ 800 1077W 117,5
FK0110609W02                FK0 11 600/ 900 1211W 127,61
FK0110610W02                FK0 11 600/1000 1346W 139,78
FK0110611W02                FK0 11 600/1100 1481W 147,87
FK0110612W02                FK0 11 600/1200 1615W 158
FK0110613W02                FK0 11 600/1300 1774W 169,14
FK0110614W02                FK0 11 600/1400 1884W 180,28
FK0110616W02                FK0 11 600/1600 2154W 202,57
FK0110618W02                FK0 11 600/1800 2423W 228,9
FK0110620W02                FK0 11 600/2000 2692W 251,18
FK0110623W02                FK0 11 600/2300 3096W 324,1
FK0110626W02                FK0 11 600/2600 3500W 368,68
FK0110630W02                FK0 11 600/3000 4038W 413,24
FK0110904W02                FK0 11 900/ 400 770W 99,27
FK0110905W02                FK0 11 900/ 500 963W 117,5
FK0110906W02                FK0 11 900/ 600 1156W 131,67
FK0110907W02                FK0 11 900/ 700 1348W 147,87
Товари
   KERMI
      Радіатори Кермі
         Радіатори Кермі FKO бокове підключення
          FKO 11 бокове підключення
FK0110908W02                FK0 11 900/ 800 1541W 166,11
FK0110909W02                FK0 11 900/ 900 1734W 180,28
FK0110910W02                FK0 11 900/1000 1926W 198,51
FK0110911W02                FK0 11 900/1100 2119W 212,7
FK0110912W02                FK0 11 900/1200 2311W 230,93
FK0110913W02                FK0 11 900/1300 2528W 247,13
FK0110914W02                FK0 11 900/1400 2696W 263,34
FK0110916W02                FK0 11 900/1600 3082W 295,76
FK0110918W02                FK0 11 900/1800 3467W 348,41
FK0110920W02                FK0 11 900/2000 3852W 384,88
FK0110923W02                FK0 11 900/2300 4430W 433,5
FK0110926W02                FK0 11 900/2600 5008W 496,28
FK0110930W02                FK0 11 900/3000 5778W 555,04
FK0220201001NX
K                FK0 22 200/1000 918W 157,81
FK0220201101NX
K                FK0 22 200/1100 1010W 169,35

K                FK0 22 200/2000 1836W 279,05
FK0220202301NX
K                FK0 22 200/2300 2111W 319,44
FK0220202601NX
K                FK0 22 200/2600 2386W 356,01
FK0220203001NX
K                FK0 22 200/3000 2753W 407,97
FK0220200601NX
K                FK0 22 200/600 551W 113,54
FK0220200701NX
K                FK0 22 200/700 642W 123,15
FK0220200801NX
K                FK0 22 200/800 734W 134,71
FK0220200901NX
K                FK0 22 200/900 826W 146,25
FK0220304W02                FK0 22 300/ 400 510W 95,2
FK0220305W02                FK0 22 300/ 500 638W 105,34
FK0220306W02                FK0 22 300/ 600 766W 119,51
FK0220307W02                FK0 22 300/ 700 893W 129,64
FK0220308W02                FK0 22 300/ 800 1021W 141,8
FK0220309W02                FK0 22 300/ 900 1148W 153,93
FK0220310W02                FK0 22 300/1000 1276W 166,11
FK0220311W02                FK0 22 300/1100 1404W 178,26
FK0220312W02                FK0 22 300/1200 1531W 188,37
FK0220313W02                FK0 22 300/1300 1685W 201,55
FK0220314W02                FK0 22 300/1400 1786W 214,73
FK0220316W02                FK0 22 300/1600 2042W 241,06
FK0220318W02                FK0 22 300/1800 2297W 267,4
FK0220320W02                FK0 22 300/2000 2552W 293,71
FK0220323W02                FK0 22 300/2300 2935W 336,27
FK0220326W02                FK0 22 300/2600 3318W 374,76
FK0220330W02                FK0 22 300/3000 3828W 429,45
FK0220404W02                FK0 22 400/ 400 642W 105,34
FK0220405W02                FK0 22 400/ 500 803W 119,51
FK0220406W02                FK0 22 400/ 600 963W 137,73
FK0220407W02                FK0 22 400/ 700 1124W 147,87
FK0220408W02                FK0 22 400/ 800 1284W 164,08
FK0220409W02                FK0 22 400/ 900 1445W 174,23
FK0220410W02                FK0 22 400/1000 1605W 186,34
FK0220411W02                FK0 22 400/1100 1766W 202,57
FK0220412W02                FK0 22 400/1200 1926W 218,77
FK0220413W02                FK0 22 400/1300 2115W 234,98
FK0220414W02                FK0 22 400/1400 2247W 251,18
FK0220416W02                FK0 22 400/1600 2568W 283,58
FK0220418W02                FK0 22 400/1800 2889W 316
FK0220420W02                FK0 22 400/2000 3210W 348,41
FK0220423W02                FK0 22 400/2300 3692W 395,01
FK0220426W02                FK0 22 400/2600 4173W 443,63
FK0220430W02                FK0 22 400/3000 4815W 504,38
FK0220504W02                FK0 22 500/ 400 772W 113,43
FK0220505W02                FK0 22 500/ 500 965W 123,22
FK0220506W02                FK0 22 500/ 600 1158W 135,14
FK0220507W02                FK0 22 500/ 700 1351W 149,91
FK0220508W02                FK0 22 500/ 800 1544W 169,58
FK0220509W02                FK0 22 500/ 900 1737W 192,44
FK0220510W02                FK0 22 500/1000 1930W 196,88
FK0220511W02                FK0 22 500/1100 2123W 224,87
          FKO 22 бокове підключення
FK0220512W02                FK0 22 500/1200 2316W 226,12
FK0220513W02                FK0 22 500/1300 2539W 243,23
FK0220514W02                FK0 22 500/1400 2702W 260,35
FK0220516W02                FK0 22 500/1600 3088W 291,7
FK0220518W02                FK0 22 500/1800 3474W 328,16
FK0220520W02                FK0 22 500/2000 3860W 360,57
FK0220523W02                FK0 22 500/2300 4439W 421,34
FK0220526W02                FK0 22 500/2600 5018W 471,98
FK0220530W02                FK0 22 500/3000 5790W 538,83
FK0220604W02                FK0 22 600/ 400 900W 129,64
FK0220605W02                FK0 22 600/ 500 1125W 145,84
FK0220606W02                FK0 22 600/ 600 1349W 160,01
FK0220607W02                FK0 22 600/ 700 1574W 176,21
FK0220608W02                FK0 22 600/ 800 1799W 192,44
FK0220609W02                FK0 22 600/ 900 2024W 206,64
FK0220610W02                FK0 22 600/1000 2249W 222,84
FK0220611W02                FK0 22 600/1100 2474W 241,06
FK0220612W02                FK0 22 600/1200 2699W 255,23
FK0220613W02                FK0 22 600/1300 2952W 270,43
FK0220614W02                FK0 22 600/1400 3149W 285,63
FK0220616W02                FK0 22 600/1600 3598W 328,16
FK0220618W02                FK0 22 600/1800 4048W 360,57
FK0220620W02                FK0 22 600/2000 4498W 395,01
FK0220623W02                FK0 22 600/2300 5173W 520,62
FK0220626W02                FK0 22 600/2600 5847W 583,41
FK0220630W02                FK0 22 600/3000 6747W 666,44
FK0220904W02                FK0 22 900/ 400 1266W 174,23
FK0220905W02                FK0 22 900/ 500 1582W 198,51
FK0220906W02                FK0 22 900/ 600 1898W 228,9
FK0220907W02                FK0 22 900/ 700 2215W 253,21
FK0220908W02                FK0 22 900/ 800 2531W 283,58
FK0220909W02                FK0 22 900/ 900 2848W 311,96
FK0220910W02                FK0 22 900/1000 3164W 342,34
FK0220911W02                FK0 22 900/1100 3480W 372,73
FK0220912W02                FK0 22 900/1200 3797W 401,07
FK0220913W02                FK0 22 900/1300 4126W 431,47
FK0220914W02                FK0 22 900/1400 4430W 461,85
FK0220916W02                FK0 22 900/1600 5062W 524,65
FK0220918W02                FK0 22 900/1800 5695W 632
FK0220920W02                FK0 22 900/2000 6328W 694,78
FK0220923W02                FK0 22 900/2300 7277W 790,02
FK0220926W02                FK0 22 900/2600 8226W 887,25
FK0220930W02                FK0 22 900/3000 9492W 1 016,89
FK0330201001NX
K                FK0 33 200/1000 1352W 229,01
FK0330201101NX
K                FK0 33 200/1100 1487W 246,32

K                FK0 33 200/2000 2704W 396,44
FK0330202301NX
K                FK0 33 200/2300 3110W 448,38
FK0330202601NX
K                FK0 33 200/2600 3516W 502,26
FK0330203001NX
K                FK0 33 200/3000 4057W 573,47
FK0330200601NX
K                FK0 33 200/600 811W 188,59
FK0330200701NX
K                FK0 33 200/700 947W 196,29
FK0330200801NX
K                FK0 33 200/800 1082W 198,2
FK0330200901NX
K                FK0 33 200/900 1217W 213,61
FK0330304W02                FK0 33 300/ 400 735W 172,2
FK0330305W02                FK0 33 300/ 500 919W 186,34
FK0330306W02                FK0 33 300/ 600 1102W 198,51
FK0330307W02                FK0 33 300/ 700 1286W 206,64
FK0330308W02                FK0 33 300/ 800 1470W 208,64
FK0330309W02                FK0 33 300/ 900 1653W 224,87
FK0330310W02                FK0 33 300/1000 1837W 241,06
FK0330311W02                FK0 33 300/1100 2204W 259,29
FK0330312W02                FK0 33 300/1200 2204W 275,49
FK0330313W02                FK0 33 300/1300 2408W 291,7
FK0330314W02                FK0 33 300/1400 2572W 307,9
FK0330316W02                FK0 33 300/1600 2939W 340,3
          FKO 33 бокове підключення
FK0330318W02                FK0 33 300/1800 3307W 378,8
FK0330320W02                FK0 33 300/2000 3674W 417,3
FK0330323W02                FK0 33 300/2300 4225W 471,98
FK0330326W02                FK0 33 300/2600 4776W 528,7
FK0330330W02                FK0 33 300/3000 5511W 603,64
FK0330404W02                FK0 33 400/ 400 926W 174,23
FK0330405W02                FK0 33 400/ 500 1157W 200,56
FK0330406W02                FK0 33 400/ 600 1388W 230,93
FK0330407W02                FK0 33 400/ 700 1620W 247,14
FK0330408W02                FK0 33 400/ 800 1851W 249,17
FK0330409W02                FK0 33 400/ 900 2083W 265,37
FK0330410W02                FK0 33 400/1000 2314W 287,64
FK0330411W02                FK0 33 400/1100 2545W 305,87
FK0330412W02                FK0 33 400/1200 2777W 328,16
FK0330413W02                FK0 33 400/1300 3028W 349,42
FK0330414W02                FK0 33 400/1400 3240W 370,71
FK0330416W02                FK0 33 400/1600 3702W 427,43
FK0330418W02                FK0 33 400/1800 4165W 478,07
FK0330420W02                FK0 33 400/2000 4628W 514,5
FK0330423W02                FK0 33 400/2300 5322W 585,44
FK0330426W02                FK0 33 400/2600 6016W 658,35
FK0330430W02                FK0 33 400/3000 6942W 751,53
FK0330504W02                FK0 33 500/ 400 1109W 194,47
FK0330505W02                FK0 33 500/ 500 1387W 210,66
FK0330506W02                FK0 33 500/ 600 1664W 232,96
FK0330507W02                FK0 33 500/ 700 1941W 251,18
FK0330508W02                FK0 33 500/ 800 2218W 273,47
FK0330509W02                FK0 33 500/ 900 2496W 289,67
FK0330510W02                FK0 33 500/1000 2773W 309,93
FK0330511W02                FK0 33 500/1100 3050W 334,23
FK0330512W02                FK0 33 500/1200 3328W 352,48
FK0330513W02                FK0 33 500/1300 3621W 373,75
FK0330514W02                FK0 33 500/1400 3882W 395,01
FK0330516W02                FK0 33 500/1600 4437W 447,68
FK0330518W02                FK0 33 500/1800 4991W 502,38
FK0330520W02                FK0 33 500/2000 5546W 553,01
FK0330523W02                FK0 33 500/2300 6378W 688,73
FK0330526W02                FK0 33 500/2600 7210W 771,78
FK0330530W02                FK0 33 500/3000 8319W 883,2
FK0330604W02                FK0 33 600/ 400 1286W 208,64
FK0330605W02                FK0 33 600/ 500 1607W 230,93
FK0330606W02                FK0 33 600/ 600 1928W 259,29
FK0330607W02                FK0 33 600/ 700 2250W 277,51
FK0330608W02                FK0 33 600/ 800 2571W 309,93
FK0330609W02                FK0 33 600/ 900 2893W 334,23
FK0330610W02                FK0 33 600/1000 3214W 360,57
FK0330611W02                FK0 33 600/1100 3535W 382,85
FK0330612W02                FK0 33 600/1200 3857W 405,14
FK0330613W02                FK0 33 600/1300 4191W 429,45
FK0330614W02                FK0 33 600/1400 4500W 453,77
FK0330616W02                FK0 33 600/1600 5142W 528,7
FK0330618W02                FK0 33 600/1800 5785W 591,5
FK0330620W02                FK0 33 600/2000 6428W 652,27
FK0330623W02                FK0 33 600/2300 7392W 755,58
FK0330626W02                FK0 33 600/2600 8356W 848,75
FK0330630W02                FK0 33 600/3000 9642W 972,32
FK0330904W02                FK0 33 900/ 400 1756W 283,58
FK0330905W02                FK0 33 900/ 500 2196W 313,98
FK0330906W02                FK0 33 900/ 600 2635W 364,64
FK0330907W02                FK0 33 900/ 700 3074W 399,05
FK0330908W02                FK0 33 900/ 800 3513W 437,57
FK0330909W02                FK0 33 900/ 900 3952W 478,07
FK0330910W02                FK0 33 900/1000 4391W 502,38
FK0330911W02                FK0 33 900/1100 4830W 548,97
FK0330912W02                FK0 33 900/1200 5269W 591,5
FK0330913W02                FK0 33 900/1300 5715W 638,08
FK0330914W02                FK0 33 900/1400 6147W 684,67
FK0330916W02                FK0 33 900/1600 7026W 775,84
FK0330918W02                FK0 33 900/1800 7904W 907,49
FK0330920W02                FK0 33 900/2000 8782W 1 000,69
FK0330923W02                FK0 33 900/2300 10099W 1 140,46
FK0330926W02                FK0 33 900/2600 11417W 1 280,24
FK0330930W02                FK0 33 900/3000 13173W 1 468,63
FTV110300401R2
K                FTV 11 300/ 400 298W 103,3
FTV110300501R2
K                FTV 11 300/ 500 373W 111,41